MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
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PROGRAMMABLE ELECTRIC CONVECTION OVE!
WITH HUMIDIFIER AND REVERSE FANS, 4X GN1

AND 60X40
D 416

Ref: 1100.810.011
Magnus

Digital control panel with 99 programmes available.
Body and chamber in stainless steel.

Chamber with rounded corners and bottom in diamant form that
allows an easy draining of condensation liquids.

2 Fans with inverse rotation.

Adjustable temperature from 50 to 270 °C.

Adjustable humidifier: 0% - 20% - 40% - 60% - 80% - 100%.
Removable gasket around the door for simple and throughout
cleaning.

Perfect thermic insulation with double glass door.

Ergonomic and heat insulated handle.

Door with micro switch that automatically turns off the ventilator:
when door is opened.

Trays support for GN1/1 and 60x40.
Supplied with 1 GN1/1 grid.

860x730x560 mm

6.5 kW

400V/3/50Hz

4x GN1/1; 4x (600x400)
75 mm

60 kg

750x880x750 mm

66,5 kg
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