

**PROGRAMMABLE ELECTRIC CONVECTION OVEN
WITH HUMIDIFIER AND REVERSE FANS, 4X GN1/1
AND 60X40
D 416**



Ref: 1100.810.011
Magnus

Digital control panel with 99 programmes available.
Body and chamber in stainless steel.
Chamber with rounded corners and bottom in diamant form that allows an easy draining of condensation liquids.
2 Fans with inverse rotation.
Adjustable temperature from 50 to 270 °C.
Adjustable humidifier: 0% - 20% - 40% - 60% - 80% - 100%.
Removable gasket around the door for simple and throughout cleaning.
Perfect thermic insulation with double glass door.
Ergonomic and heat insulated handle.
Door with micro switch that automatically turns off the ventilators when door is opened.
Trays support for GN1/1 and 60x40.
Supplied with 1 GN1/1 grid.

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	860x730x560 mm
Power	6.5 kW
Power supply	400V/3/50Hz
Capacity	4x GN1/1; 4x (600x400)
Distance between guides	75 mm
Weight	60 kg
Packaging dimensions	750x880x750 mm
Gross weight	66,5 kg